
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	NATIONAL	SHATTERING	SILENCE	COALITION	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $8,727.88
2025-09-01 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/25	to	8/31 txn_PVH5Ko2 -$23.10 $8,704.78
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Judy	A.	Hall txn_PVH5NgJ $1,000.00 $9,704.78
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Julie	Vesely txn_EyHPeQ6 $10.00 $9,714.78
2025-09-08 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/1	to	9/7 txn_XGHQQPb -$70.70 $9,644.08
2025-09-11 Check	to	Crazy	People	Productions	LLC txn_GkHz6ZP -$1,750.00 $7,894.08
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Marti	Ashby txn_MNHpppy $50.00 $7,944.08
2025-09-12 Donation	from	stephanie	l	beilin txn_5wHRR29 $20.00 $7,964.08
2025-09-15 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/8	to	9/14 txn_K9HZ6Nb -$4.90 $7,959.18
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Crystal	Fox txn_EyHPvKA $50.00 $8,009.18
2025-09-22 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/15	to	9/21 txn_AWHxX66 -$3.50 $8,005.68
2025-09-22 Mailchimp txn_zVHy7M0 -$20.72 $7,984.96
2025-09-23 Sept	2025	-	Katie's	Graphics txn_kWHPbWW -$20.00 $7,964.96
2025-09-24 AWARENOW	MEDIA txn_EyHPVXe -$500.00 $7,464.96
2025-09-26 Donation	from	Je	Bailey txn_MNHp6KN $20.00 $7,484.96
2025-09-29 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/22	to	9/28 txn_qkHXeE4 -$1.40 $7,483.56
2025-09-29 Donation	from	Maddy	Hobbs txn_0eHqvB9 $10.00 $7,493.56

WITHDRAWN:	$2,394.32.	DEPOSITED:	$1,160.00. $7,493.56

National	Shattering	Silence	Coalition	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN
81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	National	Shattering	Silence	Coalition's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The
Hack	Foundation.


